May 20 2024 (14:51) India Rail Info 1

Damoh - Bina Passenger Special (UnReserved)/01886 - Pass - NCR
DMO/Damoh to BINA/Bina Junction
3h 35m - 152 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DMO [(Damoh 06:00 0 |1 0 82 WCR
2 ANA |Aslana 06:09 06:10 Tm |0 |1 12 83 WCR
3 PHA [Patharia 06:20 06:22 2m [0 |1 26 |55 |384 [WCR
4 GAJ GaneshGanj 06:36 06:38 2m [0 |1 39 |45 |424 |[WCR
5 |DGD |Dangidhar 06:47 06:48 im |0 |1 46 |38 |434 |WCR
6 GW Girwar 06:59 07:00 Tm |0 |1 53 55 (472 |WCR
7 LDA [Lidhora Khurd 07:11 07:12 Tm |0 |1 63 62 496 |[WCR
8 MKRN [Makronia 07:19 07:20 Tm |0 |1 70 42 |527 |WCR
9 SGO ([Saugor 07:30 07:35 5m [0 |1 77 |54 |513 [WCR
10 |RTZ Ratona 07:43 07:44 Tm |0 [1 84 |56 |507 |[WCR
11 [NOI |Nariaoli 07:56 07:58 2m [0 |1 95 |45 |498 |[WCR
12 |ISH Isarwara 08:08 08:10 2m |0 |1 103 |68 [486 |WCR
13 |[JRK Jeruwa Khera 08:18 08:20 2m |0 |1 112 |68 [499 |WCR
14 |SMRR |Sumreri 08:28 08:30 2m |0 |1 121 |66 [443 |WCR
15 |KYE Khurai 08:38 08:40 2m [0 |1 130 |89 (458 |WCR
16 |BJQ Baghora 08:48 08:50 2m [0 |1 142 |18 |417 |WCR
17 |MAKR |Bina Malkhedi Junction |09:08 09:10 2m [0 |1 147 |11 |423 |WCR
18 |BINA |Bina Junction 09:35 0 152 |- 411 |[WCR

May 20 2024 (14:51) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



